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Richard Blake, M.Div., MLS, PhD 
Librarian IV, Professor 
Waynesburg University 
120 Eberly Library 
Waynesburg, PA 15370 
(o): (724) 852-3254 
rblake@waynesburg.edu 

James Tanda, BA 
Instructor of Criminal Justice and Social Sciences 
Waynesburg University 
211 Buhl Hall 
Waynesburg, PA 15370 
(o): (724) 852-3371 
jtanda@waynesburg.edu  

Randi Chambers – Community Representative 

Magisterial Assistant II 
Magisterial District Court 13-3-01 
144 West High Street 
Waynesburg, PA 15370 
(o): (724) 627-8961 
sungirlblue@gmail.com 

Kimberly Whiteman 
Co-Director DNP Program and Asst. Professor of Nursing 
Waynesburg University 
Monroeville Center, Penn Center East Complex 
300 Penn Center Blvd, Building 3, Suite 120 
Pittsburgh, PA 15235 
(o): (24) 743-7613 
kwhitema@waynesburg.edu  
 

Heidi Fletcher, PhD 
Assistant Professor of Chemistry 
Waynesburg University 
300A Stewart Science Hall 
Waynesburg, PA 15370 
(o): (724) 852-3418 
hfletche@waynesburg.edu 

Emmanuel Yogo, BS, MS, PhD 
Assistant Professor of Physics 
Waynesburg University 
303J Stewart Science Hall 
Waynesburg, PA 15370 
(o): (724) 852-3363 
eyogo@waynesburg.edu 

Marie Leichliter-Krause, Ed.D.  (Ex-Officio) 
Associate Dean for First-Year Programs 
114A Miller Hall 
51 West College Street 
Waynesburg, PA 15370 
(o): (724) 852-7793 
mleichli@waynesburg.edu 
 

Richard Pierce (Alternate) 
Assistant Professor of English 
Waynesburg University 
305 Buhl Hall 
Waynesburg, PA 15370 
(o): (724) 852-3431 
rpierce@waynesburg.edu 
 

Andrew Nocita, BA, MA, PhD 
Professor of Psychology 
Waynesburg University 
North Hills Center 
850 Cranberry Woods Drive 
Cranberry Township, PA 16066  
(o): (724) 772-1955 
anocita@waynesburg.edu 
 

Marietta Wright (Alternate) 
Associate Professor of Biology 
Waynesburg University 
401D Stewart Science Hall  
Waynesburg, PA 15370 
 (o): (724) 852-3358 
mwright@waynesburg.edu 
 

 

Waynesburg Institutional Review Board 

IRB Forms and Templates 

Waynesburg University Protection of Human Subjects Policy  

Barbara Kirby, IRB Administrator, bkirby@waynesburg.edu, (724) 852-3388 
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